Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Request for Proposal (RFP) for: Energy Management and Advisory Services
Senior Procurement Specialist: Joseph Chan

Specification No.:

1257411

Lead Department: Department of Fleet and Facility Management (2FM)

Conference Date:

May 14, 2025

Conference Location: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois, 11* Floor, Room 1103

Attendee Name Title Company Name Telephone Email Address
Number
Mitch Huber Project Coordinator Ameresco, Inc. 434-882-1149 | mhuber@ameresco.com
Gerald Allen General Manager NuEnergen, LLC. 646-280-9499 | gallen@nuenergen.com
White Plains, New York
Adel Wehbi, CCM Director of Program The Will Group 313-929-3091 | awehbi@thewillgroup.com

Management

Joseph Chan

Senior Procurement
Specialist

Department of
Procurement Services

312-744-7659

Joseph.chan@cityofchicago.org

Iris Troutman Energy Project Department of Fleet 312-744-5299 | Iris.troutman@ecityofchicago.org
Coordinator and Facility

Management

David Powell Project Manager Department of Fleet 312-744-6039 | David.powell@cityofchicago.org
and Facility
Management

Victoria Santiago Deputy Commissioner Department of Fleet 312-744-7399 | Victoria.santiago@cityofchicago.org
and Facility
Management

Merit Solis Assistant Commissioner | Department of Fleet 312-742-5282 | Merit.solis@cityofchicago.org
and Facility

Management




